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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

3372 - D38 KamstisV2
3493 - Plastmasine 
mova V45 L47 A35
DIN 916 - M6 x 6-N
00700-HAND-VESA-
TRUM-DAZ

A-080-38-C

3638-
VESA-
HAND-
TRUM-

SUR/QTY.
1

1

1
1

DESCRIPTION 

Plastic cork D38

Plastic bush 45-47-35

DIN 916 - M6 x 6-N

Short hand for transaction terminal 
holders 80 mm length
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